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S*0436 (Rat #0102, Act #0083 of 2021) General Bill, By Cromer, Shealy, Rice, Talley, K. Johnson, Scott, Turner,
Alexander and Gambrell
Similar (H 4093)
Summary: Community development tax credits

AN ACT TO AMEND SECTION 12-6-3530, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING
TO COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT TAX CREDITS, SO AS TO AUTHORIZE AN ADDITIONAL THREE MILLION DOLLARS IN
CREDITS. - ratified title

01/12/21
01/12/21
03/31/21
04/01/21
04/07/21
04/07/21
04/07/21
04/08/21
04/13/21
04/13/21
05/04/21
05/06/21
05/11/21
05/12/21
05/12/21
05/12/21
05/13/21
05/13/21
05/13/21
05/13/21
05/13/21
05/13/21
05/18/21
05/18/21
06/01/21
06/01/21

Senate
Senate
Senate

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 311)

Referred to Committee on Finance (Senate Journal-page 311)
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Finance (Senate Journal-page 8)
Scrivener's error corrected

Committee Amendment Adopted (Senate Journal-page 52)

Read second time (Senate Journal-page 52)

Roll call Ayes-43 Nays-0 (Senate Journal-page 52)

Read third time and sent to House (Senate Journal-page 38)

Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 8)

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means (House Journal-page 8)
Committee report: Favorable Ways and Means (House Journal-page 74)
Debate adjourned until Tues., 5-11-21 (House Journal-page 17)

Debate adjourned until Wed., 5-12-21 (House Journal-page 20)
Amended (House Journal-page 82)

Read second time (House Journal-page 82)

Roll call Yeas-110 Nays-0 (House Journal-page 85)

Read third time and returned to Senate with amendments (House Journal-page 27)
House amendment amended (Senate Journal-page 11)

Roll call Ayes-45 Nays-0 (Senate Journal-page 11)

Returned to House with amendments (Senate Journal-page 11)
Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled (House Journal-page 44)
Roll call Yeas-90 Nays-0 (House Journal-page 44)

Ratified R 102

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/18/21

Act No. 83
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